Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000264343 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338

Fax Number : (954)208-0845

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

Email Address:\_

## Foreign Limited Liability Company MPP Infusion Center of Doctor Phillips, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Y SCOTT

SEP 0.4 2019

7

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

OMPANT TOTRANSACT B		TO STATE OF STREET AND A CALLET	ISTER A FOREIGN, LIMITED LIABIC
1.4000.1 3 /	USINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:		,
MPP Infusion Center	of Dactor Phillips, LLC		
it static os roteigi	Lannied Liability Company, must include Limited	Liability Company," "E.L.C.," or "1,1,0	
name remonstable, civer abitmate	name adopted for the prepose of transacting business in Floric	in 18 e ukemute mime must include "Limited I	Liability Company," #1_1_C," or #L(L',")
Delaware		1	•
(Jenisdiction ;ander (lin law of w	lack foreign familiad liability company of crystified)	. (fillia	(niker, if applicable)
			•
	(Date first transacted histories to Florida, it prior to re (See sections 605,0914 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	penalty liability)	<del></del> -
6068.Apopka-Vinelan	d Rd., Sune 4	6. c/o Multispecialry Physic	tian Partners, LLG
iStreet Address of Orlando, FL 32819	Personal Office)	(Mailing A	M(ax) = 1
37 MIGO, 72 32019		1626 Cole Blvd #225	<u> </u>
<del></del>		Lakewood, CO 80401	<u> </u>
			ini wi
Name and street address	5 of Florida registered agent; (P.O. Box)	NOT acceptable)	He P III
Name:	CT Corporation System		
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		4: <b>45</b>
	Plantation	Florida 33324 (Vipec	Stern Qu
	(Cky)	, Florida	ide!
iguated in this applicat	tance: gistared agent and to accept service of peo- don, I hereby accept the appointment as r	ocess for the above stated limite egistered agent and agree to ac	d liability company at the place t in this capacity. I further agri
ignated in this application comply with the provisi Laccept the obligations	gistered agent and to accept service of pro- tion, I hereby accept the appointment as r ons of all statutes relative to the proper or of my position as registered agent.	ocess for the above stated limite egistered agent and agree to ac and complete performance of my	d liability company at the place t in this capacity. I further agre duties, and I am familiar with
ignated in this application comply with the provisi Laccept the obligations	gistered agent and to accept service of profession, I hereby accept the appointment as roots of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent.  C. T. Corporation System ().	ncess for the above stated limite registered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my Angel Shear	d liability company at the place t in this capacity. I further agre duties, and I am familiar with
ignated in this applica, comply with the provisi I accept the obligations I	gistered agent and to accept service of perform, I hereby accept the appointment as roots of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent.  3y: C.T. Corporation System (Registered agent a sen	peess for the above stated limite egistered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my Angel Shear Angel Shear	d liability company at the place t in this capacity. I further agre duties, and I am familiar with
ignated in this applica, comply with the provisi I accept the obligations I	gistered agent and to accept service of profession, I hereby accept the appointment as roots of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent.  C. T. Corporation System ().	peess for the above stated limite egistered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my Angel Shear Angel Shear	d liability company at the place t in this capacity. I further agre duties, and I am familiar with
ignated in this application ply with the provision of accept the obligations of the control of the name, title or capa	gistured agent and to accept service of profoun, I hereby accept the appointment as roots of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent.  3y: C.T. Corporation System (Registered agent a sin city and address of the person(s) who has?)  Name and Address:  Multispecially Physician Pattonia, 1.2.0.	registered agent and agree to ac nd complete performance of my off Shazer Angel Shear mure)	d liability company at the place of in this capacity. I further agree duties, and I am familiar with er, Secretary
ignated in this applicationally with the provisional accept the obligational large transfer the name, title or capa Title or Capacity:	gistered agent and to accept service of profoun, I hereby accept the appointment as roots of all statutes relative to the proper of a my position as registered agent.  3y:  C. T. Corporation System  (Registed agent a sign city and address of the person(s) who has?)  Name and Address:  Multispecialty Physician Pattocia, 1.2.1.  1626 Cole Blvd #225	registered agent and agree to ac nd complete performance of my off Shazer Angel Shear mure)	d liability company at the place of in this capacity. I further agree duties, and I am familiar with er, Secretary
ignated in this applicationally with the provisional accept the obligational large transfer the name, title or capa Title or Capacity:	gistured agent and to accept service of profoun, I hereby accept the appointment as roots of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent.  3y: C.T. Corporation System (Registered agent a sin city and address of the person(s) who has?)  Name and Address:  Multispecially Physician Pattonia, 1.2.0.	registered agent and agree to ac nd complete performance of my off Shazer Angel Shear mure)	d liability company at the place of in this capacity. I further agree duties, and I am familiar with er, Secretary
ignated in this applicationally with the provisional accept the obligational large parties of the name, title or capa Title or Capacity:	gistered agent and to accept service of profoun, I hereby accept the appointment as roots of all statutes relative to the proper of a my position as registered agent.  3y:  C. T. Corporation System  (Registed agent a sign city and address of the person(s) who has?)  Name and Address:  Multispecialty Physician Pattocia, 1.2.1.  1626 Cole Blvd #225	registered agent and agree to ac nd complete performance of my off Shazer Angel Shear mure)	d liability company at the place of in this capacity. I further agree duties, and I am familiar with er, Secretary
ignated in this applicationally with the provisional accept the obligational face of the name, title or capa Title or Capacity:	gistered agent and to accept service of proton, I hereby accept the appointment as rons of all statutes relative to the proper of of my position as registered agent.  3y:  C. T. Corporation System  (Registered agent a few	registered agent and agree to ac nd complete performance of my off Shazer Angel Shear mure)	d liability company at the place i in this capacity. I further agre duties, and I am familiar with er, Secretary
ignated in this applicationally with the provisional accept the obligations  The name, title or capa  Title or Capacity:  Manager  Member	gistered agent and to accept service of proton, I hereby accept the appointment as roots of all statutes relative to the proper of of my position as registered agent.  By: C.T. Corporation System (Reginared agent a sign (Reginared agent a sign city and address of the person(s) who has a Name and Address:  Multispecially Physiciana Pattocia, 12.2.  1626 Cole Blvd #225  Lakewood, CO 80401  RV Infusion Partners Ir., LLC  1626 Cole Blvd #225  Lakewood, CO 80401	registered agent and agree to ac nd complete performance of my off Shazer Angel Shear mure)	d liability company at the place of in this capacity. I further agree duties, and I am familiar with er, Secretary
ignated in this applicationally with the provisit accept the obligations  The name, title or capa Title or Capacity:  Manager	gistered agent and to accept service of proton, I hereby accept the appointment as roots of all statutes relative to the proper of of my position as registered agent.  By: C.T. Corporation System (Reginared agent a sign (Reginared agent a sign city and address of the person(s) who has a Name and Address:  Multispecially Physiciana Pattocia, 12.2.  1626 Cole Blvd #225  Lakewood, CO 80401  RV Infusion Partners Ir., LLC  1626 Cole Blvd #225  Lakewood, CO 80401	registered agent and agree to ac nd complete performance of my off Shazer Angel Shear mure)	d liability company at the place i in this capacity. I further agre duties, and I am familiar with er, Secretary
ignated in this applicationally with the provisional accept the obligational facept the obligational facept the obligational facept the or capa Title or Capacity:  Manager  Member  de attachments if necess statched is a certificate of diction under the law of the	gistered agent and to accept service of pridon, I hereby accept the appointment as rons of all statutes relative to the proper of of my position as registered agent.  3y:  C. T. Corporation System  (Registered agent a fig.)  (Registered agent a fig.)  Same and Address:  Multioperially Physician Partners, LLC  1626 Cole Blvd #225  Lakewood, CO 80401  RV Infusion Partners Ir., LLC  1626 Cole Blvd #225  Lakewood, CO 80401  ary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, dulf which it is organized, (If the certificate is	recess for the above stated limite registered agent and agree to act and complete performance of my Angel Shear Angel Shear authority to manage is are:  Title or Capacity:	d liability company at the place to the this capacity. I further agree duties, and I am familiar with er, Secretary  Name and Address:
The name, title or capa  Title or Capacity:  Manager  Member  Member  Member  Metale is a certificate of addition under the law of the translator must be sufficient of the sufficient of the sufficient must be sufficient is executed.	gistered agent and to accept service of proton, I hereby accept the appointment as rons of all statutes relative to the proper of of my position as registered agent.  By: C. T. Corporation System (Registered agent agent)  Name and Address:  Multispecially Physician Partners, L2C.  1626 Cole Blvd #225  Lakewood, CO 80401  RV. Infusion Partners Jr., LLC.  1626 Cole Blvd #225  Lakewood, CO 80401  ary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, dulf which it is organized. (If the certificate is omitted)  ted in accordance with section 605,0203 (1)	press for the above stated limite registered agent and agree to accord complete performance of my cycle (Carry Angel Shear ages)  nave authority to manage is are:  Title or Capacity:  y authenticated by the official has in a foreign language, a translate (b), Florida Statutes, I am away	d liability company at the place of in this capacity. I further agree duties, and I am familiar with er, Secretary  Name and Address:  aving custody of records in the tion of the certificate under onthere that any false information
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Manager  Member  se attachments if necess attached is a certificate of section under the law of the state	gistered agent and to accept service of proton, I hereby accept the appointment as rons of all statutes relative to the proper of of my position as registered agent.  By: C.T. Corporation System (Registered agent a sign)  Same and Address:  Multispecially Physician Partners, L2C.  1626 Cole Blvd #225  Lakewood, CO 80401  RV. Infusion Partners Jr., LLC.  1626 Cole Blvd #225  Lakewood, CO 80401  ary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly which it is organized. (If the certificate is significant)	press for the above stated limite registered agent and agree to accord complete performance of my cycle (Carry Angel Shear ages)  nave authority to manage is are:  Title or Capacity:  y authenticated by the official has in a foreign language, a translate (b), Florida Statutes, I am away	d liability company at the place of in this capacity. I further agree duties, and I am familiar with er, Secretary  Name and Address:  aving custody of records in the tion of the certificate under onthere that any false information

Typed or proxed name of signer

Ellen Davis, President

## Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MPP INFUSION CENTER OF DOCTOR

PHILLIPS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR

AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRD DAY OF

SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES-HAVE BEEN
ASSESSED TO DATE.



Jan's by W. Bushack, Bacretony of State

Authentication: 203517370